
S.No 
1 

2 

KAMARAJO 
5.1.3 Following Capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organised for improving students capability (8) 

3. 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECcHNOLOGY 

1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and hygiene), 4. Awareness of trends in technology 

4. 

(An Autonomous Ineeit,s4i...s**oANNAUNVERSITY, CHENNA) 

S.PGC. Nagar, K Vebak aln n625 z01(Near VIRUDHUNAGA 

Soft Skills 

S.PGChidambara Nndnr - C. Nngammal Campus 

Name of the Skill 

Life Skills 
Communication Skills 

Recent Trends 
Total 

Academic Year 2023-24 

Total no. of Activities: 33 

No. of Activities 
3 

2 

21 

33 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. S. SENTHIL, A.E,Ph.D., 
PRCAL 

KAMARAJ Colege ef Eachaering and Techinckgy 
S.P.G. Chidentara Kaiar -C. gamal CampuS, 

SPG.C. Aagsi, K Vean' -825 704. 
thiear RUSUNAGARI 
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